
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.
7

3

2

1

5

4

6

Name
Loncsár Péter

Szántó Dániel

Papp Ádám

Fagyal András

Papp István

Kõvári Péter

Hári János

Max. Laps
16

16

16

16

15

14

14

Total Tm
10:14.669

10:27.151

10:31.306

10:34.481

10:36.353

10:07.929

10:14.397

In Session
futam 3

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

Overall BestTm
35.960

35.393

35.173

37.202

38.570

37.959

38.814

In Session
futam 3

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

RCOR Göd
Qualify

SCT
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